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Usgd1deuuseunn w.A. 2566
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gLnaulemueIting Jwinnuestiag

31850939 Uszanuns
U 2563 U 2564 U 2565 ganrg (%) U 2566
NNINNIERINT
melsasounaziinu 1,986.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
ﬂﬂ@ﬂﬁﬂﬁaﬂﬁ 7,877.63 1,851.89 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
méfauLazdgnadn 151,406.97 161,106.74 150,000.00,  900.00 % 1,500,000.00
methe 1,416,796.65 1,639,035.37 1,500,000.00 10.00 % 1,650,000.00
FAURNINAIEDINT 1,578,067.55 1,801,994.00 1,650,000.00 3,150,000.00
nuandsTsuen AUy wazluaygyn
Asssudenluayganisuedsn 2,783.90 3,453.20 2,900.00 0.00 % 2,900.00
mﬁiimﬁmuﬁuuammﬂaﬂlaa 305,570.00 272,450.00 329,500.00 -2.88 % 320,000.00
Asssuisniurugansyrsedala 0.00 0.00 0.00,  100.00 % 5,000.00
msssuonluniseennifsdesuseansudaaniud
. y 7,450.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00 % 3,800.00
MUY NTUI DAL ANDINNT
Asssadonda W5y AasaunulsenaviousuUay Lile
sl 160.00 350.00 200.00 0.00 % 200.00
Asssudenieatunisniuntenms 1,958.00 3,815.00 2,400.00|  941.67 % 25,000.00
AssTULEIAEIRUNE Da U alYe 1,200.00 1,920.00 1,400.00 42.86 % 2,000.00
AsssudieuiienfunisyaAuLas aufu 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 % 500.00
AsTTULTleNdy 9 2,436.00 620.00 600.00 733.33 % 5,000.00
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i'lEl%"Uf\]%Q Udszaans
U 2563 U 2564 U 2565 yaAne (%) U 2566
ANUTUNSHAd YR 130,210.00 276,380.19 200,000.00/  -80.00 % 40,000.00
Anluayamsurihnsiiveudelfnanseyares 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00
Anluaygauszneumsimdmiuiamsidudunsese
29,700.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 96.08 % 10,000.00
UMW
Alusyaadnimanaeny 0.00 1,500.00 0.00,  100.00 % 1,500.00
AnlueygnieafiunismunLenns 785.00 4,807.00 2,000.00 0.00 % 2,000.00
Anluaygndu 9 20.00 1,773.00 1,000.00 0.00 % 1,000.00
sreldrsssurdonieiiunsynfuuasaudiu 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
FaunuInA1ssIaLden AUSU wazluaygyin 487,272.90 576,468.39 554,400.00 423,900.00
g laanninddu
ANYINIBUTANT 1,100.00 2,700.00 500.00 0.00 % 500.00
monide 173,424.67 82,976.96 100,000.00,  -25.00 % 75,000.00
sunNINTe laannswedu 174,524.67 85,676.96 100,500.00 75,500.00
a5 ldianan
wuidfaiali 18.55 467.48 0.00/  100.00 % 100.00
seliidanandu q 28,220.00 2,600.00 600.00|  -16.67 % 500.00
suvanaselalinnan 28,238.55 3,067.48 600.00 600.00
nunseldanyu
ANYILNOANAIANINIFU 0.00 22,466.00 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00
saumuIaselfannu 0.00 22,466.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
AUINNTEINETT
AEINUA 431,779.44 438,616.73 400,000.00 7.50 % 430,000.00
mﬁa‘ﬂaﬁ%ﬁ'umu W.5.U. ATAUALNU 9,419,396.07 10,564,829.90 9,647,800.00 9.87 % 10,600,000.00
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MByaruiunY ws.U. assselee
MEgINaany
ATETINEANGIR
ANNIARANS
ananaedlnsideu
AsssuLsnaanzidsudnduardfinssunuuszua
ﬂgwmﬂﬁﬁu
Asssulsuwaza ldinuing
FAAUINNTFINETS
RUINRUGANYU
Suganyuinly
FANUINIUYANYY

FIUNNNUIA

5185U34

U 2563
3,496,108.57
35,761.57
7,091,625.16
89,888.28
62,922.59

2,811,451.00

902.10
23,439,834.78

25,121,399.00
25,121,399.00
50,829,337.45

U 2564
3,887,834.37
54,811.79
7,504,647.47
98,163.92
41,404.07

2,865,472.00

13,800.00
25,469,580.25

28,012,771.94
28,012,771.94
55,972,025.02

U 2565
3,449,600.00
17,700.00
7,294,500.00
66,800.00
60,000.00

2,800,000.00

900.00
23,737,300.00

27,952,200.00
27,952,200.00
54,000,000.00

Uszuanis

gaAf19 (%)

10.45
182.49
2.82
46.71
-30.00

0.00

1,566.67

0.17

%
%
%
%
%

%

U 2566
3,810,000.00
50,000.00
7,500,000.00
98,000.00
42,000.00

2,800,000.00

15,000.00
25,345,000.00

28,000,000.00
28,000,000.00
57,000,000.00
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